Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Fleet

PHRF
Div |
SHARK

PHRF
Div |
SHARK

PHRF
Div |
SHARK

PHRF
Div |
SHARK

PHRF
Div |
SHARK

PHRF
Div |
SHARK

PHRF
Div |
SHARK

PHRF
Div |
SHARK

PHRF
Div |
SHARK

PHRF
Div |
SHARK

PHRF
Div |
SHARK

PHRF
Div |
SHARK
PHRF
Div |
SHARK

Contents

« PHREF Div | SHARK Fleet

SUMMER SERIES - THURSDAY 2024

BROCKVILLE YACHT CLUB

« PHREF Div Il NFS Fleet

« PHREF Div Il FS Fleet

PHRF Div | SHARK Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Trial &

Denial

Evermore

Alice

50/50/50

Hooligan

Rosie

Carpe

Diem

Eh Train

SeaRenity

Nautical

Disaster

Speedo

Sharkstar

ELECTRIC
EEL

Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT RACE
1

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

1760

1893

94

569

1064

615

297

300

266

392

429

1780

1910

Don
Farnsworth

Terry
Gardiner

Jack Henry
Guenther

Feth
MARK
ROSS

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

RACE RACE RACE4 RACE5 RACES6

1 2

JULY JULY JULY AUGUST AUGUST AUGUST

4 18 25 12024 82024 152024

2024 2024 2024

10 20 10 10 1.0 (4.0)

30 10  (40) 3.0 2.0 3.0

20  (10.0) 60 7.0 5.0 2.0

60 50 30 6.0 3.0 (7.0)

40 (70) 50 4.0 6.0 6.0

(140 140 20 90 4.0 1.0

DNC) DNC

(140 90 90 50 7.0 5.0

DNC)

70 30 (140 80 14.0 8.0
DNC) DNC

50 40 (140 14.0 8.0 9.0
DNC) DNC

(140 60 80 20 14.0 14.0

DNC) DNC DNC

90 1.0 70 100 9.0 (14.0

DNC)

80 80 (140 14.0 14.0 14.0
DNC) DNC DNC DNC

(140 140 30  14.0 14.0 14.0

DNC) DNC RC3 DNC DNC DNC

Total

10.0

16.0

32.0

30.0

32.0

44.0

49.0

54.0

54.0

58.0

60.0

72.0

73.0

Nett

6.0

12.0

220

23.0

25.0

30.0

35.0

40.0

40.0

44.0

46.0

58.0

59.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4464
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4464
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4889
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4889
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5600
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5600
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5606
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5606
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7541
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7541
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4993
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4993
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7700
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7700
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7697
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7697
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3160
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3160
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7698
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6150
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6150
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7561
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7561

PHREF Div Il NFS Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st PHRF  Qualicum ABBO'I'I' 37 Matt Fisher 152 (3.00 20 2.0 2.0 12.0 9.0
Div Il
NFS

(4.0)

3rd PHRF Mystique C&C25 24120 BertMeier 219 3.0 15.0 11.0
Div Il
NFS



http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7380
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=989
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=989
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3319
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7540
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7540

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Fleet

PHRF
Div IlI
FS

PHRF
Div Il
FS

PHRF
Div Ill
FS

PHRF
Div Il
FS

PHRF
Div Il
FS

PHRF
Div IlI
FS

PHRF
Div Il
FS

PHRF
Div IlI
FS

PHRF
Div IlI
FS

PHRF
Div Ill
FS

PHRF
Div Il
FS

PHREF Div Il FS Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Casual

Allegro

Sin Cera

Incognito

5 Sailors

Breakaway

Smoke

Midsummer

Golden

Gael

Ruby
Tuesday

Kukulkan

Class

C&C 25

Catalina
27 OB

C&C27

NIAGARA
26

C&C27

Mark 5

C&C 25

Tanzer 26

Laser 28

Viper 640
CF-SB

SailNo HelmName

14073

4466

3668

170

280

73

34567

24226

127

183

John Ker

James
VanBlitterswyk

Ron Gardiner

Jeff Kempson

lain Jack

Gary Burch

Tom Smith

James Lyon

Robert Glazer

Colman

Mansworth

Jeremy Hobbs

PHRFTOT RACE RACE RACE RACE4 RACES5 RACEG®6
1 2 3

207

212

189

217

212

186

190

207

218

123

102

JULY JULY JULY AUGUST

4 18 25
2024 2024 2024

1.0  (6.0) 20

20 (500 5.0

30 30 (6.0)

4.0 4.0 3.0

50 1.0 (7.0

60 30 (120

(120 7.0 9.0

(12.0 8.0 4.0

7.0 9.0 8.0

(120 120 120
DNC) DNC DNC

12024

1.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

3.0 RC3

AUGUST AUGUST

8 2024

3.0 RC3

1.0

4.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

15 2024

1.0

(5.0)

2.0

3.0

4.0

3.0 RC3

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

6.0

Total

14.0

15.0

20.0

21.0

30.0

27.0

50.0

55.0

60.0

60.0

66.0

Nett

8.0

10.0

15.0

15.0

18.0

20.0

38.0

43.0

48.0

48.0

54.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=885
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1416
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6591
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=2365
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7546
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7435
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6829
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7678
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1376
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1376
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7595

RACE 1 - PHRF Div | SHARK Fleet - JULY 4 2024

Start: Shark 24, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 18:00:00, Distance: 5.8, Course: DACDAC, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 7

Rank Fleet

1

© 0 N O o B~ W N

A A A a
o O o o

PHRF Div | SHARK
PHRF Div | SHARK
PHRF Div | SHARK
PHRF Div | SHARK
PHRF Div | SHARK
PHRF Div | SHARK
PHRF Div | SHARK
PHRF Div | SHARK
PHRF Div | SHARK
PHRF Div | SHARK
PHRF Div | SHARK
PHRF Div | SHARK
PHRF Div | SHARK

Boat Class

Trial & Denial SHARK
Alice SHARK
Evermore SHARK
Hooligan SHARK
SeaRenity SHARK
50/50/50 SHARK
Eh Train SHARK
Sharkstar SHARK
Speedo SHARK
Rosie SHARK
Carpe Diem SHARK

Nautical Disaster SHARK
ELECTRIC EEL SHARK

SailNo HelmName

1760
94
1893
1064
266
569
300
1780
429
615
297
392
1910

John Panter

John Maksymiak
Shawn Reid

Jackie McGuire
Chris Sivers
Doug Panter
Terry Gardiner
Guenther Feth
Jack Henry
Ivan Limburg
Don Farnsworth
Brian Davies

MARK ROSS

PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed

213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213

1:26:46
1:30:08
1:32:12
1:32:49
1:33:18
1:35:19
1:37:35
1:41:41
1:44:23
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected Points

1:19:59 1.0
1:23:06 2.0
1:25:00 3.0
1:25:34 4.0
1:26:01 5.0
1:27:52 6.0
1:29:58 7.0
1:33:44 8.0
1:36:14 9.0
14.0
14.0
14.0

14.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4464
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5600
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4889
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7541
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7697
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5606
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7700
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6150
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7698
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4993
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3160
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7561

RACE 2 - PHRF Div | SHARK Fleet - JULY 18 2024

Start: Shark 24, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:00:00, Distance: 6, Course: DFCDFC, Wind dir: NW, Ave wind: 6.5

Rank Fleet

1 PHREF Div |
SHARK

2 PHREF Div |
SHARK

3 PHREF Div |
SHARK

4 PHREF Div |
SHARK

5 PHRF Div |
SHARK

6 PHRF Div |
SHARK

7 PHREF Div |
SHARK

8 PHREF Div |
SHARK

9 PHREF Div |
SHARK

10 PHREF Div |
SHARK

1 PHREF Div |
SHARK

12 PHREF Div |
SHARK

12 PHREF Div |

SHARK

Boat

Evermore
Trial & Denial
Eh Train
SeaRenity
50/50/50
Nautical
Disaster
Hooligan
Sharkstar
Carpe Diem
Alice
Speedo

Rosie

ELECTRIC EEL

Class
SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SailNo HelmName

1893

1760

300

266

569

392

1064

1780

297

94

429

615

1910

Shawn Reid

John Panter

Terry Gardiner

Chris Sivers

Doug_Panter

Brian Davies

Jackie McGuire

Guenther Feth

Don Farnsworth

Jack Henry

lvan Limburg

MARK ROSS

PHRFTOT Start

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

Finish

19:10:58

19:12:01

19:14:45

19:15:54

19:16:13

19:16:15

19:17:01

19:17:14

19:17:40

19:17:48

19:18:39

Elapsed

1

1

:10:58

:12:01

:14:45

:15:54

:16:13

:16:15

:17:01

17:14

:17:40

:17:48

:18:39

DNC

DNC

Corrected Points

1:05:25

1:06:23

1:08:55

1:09:58

1:10:16

1:10:18

1:11:00

1:11:12

1:11:36

1:11:43

1:12:30

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

14.0

14.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4889
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4464
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7700
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7697
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5606
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3160
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7541
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6150
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4993
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5600
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5600
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7698
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7561

RACE 3 - PHRF Div | SHARK Fleet - JULY 25 2024

Start: Shark 24, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:00:00, Distance: 6, Course: DFCDFC, Wind dir: NW, Ave wind: 8.5

Rank Fleet

1 PHREF Div |
SHARK

2 PHREF Div |
SHARK

3 PHREF Div |
SHARK

3 PHREF Div |
SHARK

5 PHRF Div |
SHARK

6 PHRF Div |
SHARK

7 PHREF Div |
SHARK

8 PHREF Div |
SHARK

9 PHREF Div |
SHARK

10 PHREF Div |
SHARK

1 PHREF Div |
SHARK

1 PHREF Div |
SHARK

11 PHREF Div |

SHARK

Boat
Trial & Denial

Rosie
50/50/50
ELECTRIC EEL
Evermore
Hooligan
Alice
Speedo
Nautical
Disaster
Carpe Diem
Eh Train

SeaRenity

Sharkstar

Class
SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SailNo HelmName

1760

615

569

1910

1893

1064

94

429

392

297

300

266

1780

John Panter

Ivan Limburg

Doug_Panter

MARK ROSS

Shawn Reid

Jackie McGuire

Jack Henry

Brian Davies

Don Farnsworth

Terry Gardiner

Chris Sivers

Guenther Feth

PHRFTOT Start

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

18:00:00

Finish

19:10:03

19:12:06

19:12:20

19:12:36

19:13:10

19:13:37

19:14:00

19:14:12

19:15:02

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:10:03

1:12:06

1:12:20

RC3

1:12:36

1:13:10

1:13:37

1:14:00

1:14:12

1:15:02

DNC

DNC

DNC

1:04:35

1:06:28

1:06:41

1:06:56

1:07:27

1:07:52

1:08:13

1:08:24

1:09:10

1.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

14.0

14.0

14.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4464
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5606
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7561
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4889
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7541
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5600
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5600
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7698
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3160
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4993
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7700
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7697
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6150

RACE 4 - PHRF Div | SHARK Fleet - AUGUST 1 2024

Start: SHARK, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:00:00, Distance: 5.8, Course: DACDAC, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 5 TO 7

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 PHRF Div | Trial & Denial SHARK 1760  John Panter 213 18:00:00 19:45:03 1:45:03 1:36:51 1.0
SHARK

2 PHREF Div | Nautical SHARK 392 Brian Davies 213 18:00:00 19:48:19 1:48:19 1:39:51 2.0
SHARK Disaster

3 PHRF Div | Evermore SHARK 1893 Shawn Reid 213 18:00:00 19:48:45 1:48:45 1:40:15 3.0
SHARK

4 PHRF Div | Hooligan SHARK 1064  Jackie McGuire 213 18:00:00 19:49:13 1:49:13  1:40:41 4.0
SHARK

5 PHREF Div | Carpe Diem SHARK 297 Don Farnsworth 213 18:00:00 19:49:50 1:49:50 1:41:15 5.0
SHARK

6 PHREF Div | 50/50/50 SHARK 569 Doug_Panter 213 18:00:00 19:51:05 1:51:05 1:42:24 6.0
SHARK

7 PHREF Div | Alice SHARK 94 John 213 18:00:00 19:52:22 1:52:22 1:43:35 7.0
SHARK Maksymiak

8 PHREF Div | Eh Train SHARK 300 Terry Gardiner 213 18:00:00 19:53:52 1:53:52 1:44:58 8.0
SHARK -

9 PHREF Div | Rosie SHARK 615 lvan Limburg 213 18:00:00 19:57:51 1:57:51 1:48:39 9.0
SHARK

10 PHRF Div | Speedo SHARK 429 Jack Henry 213 18:00:00 20:05:11 2:05:11  1:55:24 10.0
SHARK

1 PHREF Div | SeaRenity SHARK 266 Chris Sivers 213 DNC 14.0
SHARK

1 PHREF Div | Sharkstar SHARK 1780 Guenther Feth 213 DNC 14.0
SHARK

1 PHRF Div | ELECTRIC EEL SHARK 1910 MARK ROSS 213 DNC 14.0

SHARK


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4464
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3160
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4889
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7541
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4993
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5606
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5600
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5600
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7700
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7698
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7697
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6150
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7561

RACE 5 - PHRF Div | SHARK Fleet - AUGUST 8 2024

Start: SHARK, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:00:00, Distance: 3.6, Course: FCGC, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind: 5

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 PHREF Div | Trial & Denial SHARK 1760  John Panter 213 18:00:00 19:17:45 1:17:45 1:11:41 1.0
SHARK

2 PHRF Div | Evermore SHARK 1893  Shawn Reid 213 18:00:00 19:20:48 1:20:48 1:14:29 2.0
SHARK

3 PHREF Div | 50/50/50 SHARK 569 Doug_Panter 213 18:00:00 19:23:04 1:23:04 1:16:35 3.0
SHARK

4 PHRF Div | Rosie SHARK 615 lvan Limburg 213 18:00:00 19:24:50 1:24:50 1:18:12 4.0
SHARK

5 PHREF Div | Alice SHARK 94 John 213 18:00:00 19:25:10 1:25:10 1:18:31 5.0
SHARK Maksymiak

6 PHRF Div | Hooligan SHARK 1064  Jackie McGuire 213 18:00:00 19:26:20 1:26:20 1:19:35 6.0
SHARK

7 PHREF Div | Carpe Diem SHARK 297 Don Farnsworth 213 18:00:00 19:26:22 1:26:22 1:19:37 7.0
SHARK

8 PHREF Div | SeaRenity SHARK 266 Chris Sivers 213 18:00:00 19:27:30 1:27:30 1:20:40 8.0
SHARK

9 PHREF Div | Speedo SHARK 429 Jack Henry 213 18:00:00 19:35:45 1:35:45 1:28:16 9.0
SHARK

10 PHREF Div | Eh Train SHARK 300 Terry Gardiner 213 DNC 14.0
SHARK

10 PHRF Div | Nautical SHARK 392 Brian Davies 213 DNC 14.0
SHARK Disaster

10 PHRF Div | Sharkstar SHARK 1780  Guenther Feth 213 DNC 14.0
SHARK

10 PHREF Div | ELECTRIC EEL SHARK 1910 MARKROSS 213 DNC 14.0

SHARK


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4464
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4889
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5606
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5600
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5600
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7541
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4993
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7697
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7698
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7700
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3160
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6150
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7561

RACE 6 - PHRF Div | SHARK Fleet - AUGUST 15 2024

Start: SHARK, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:00:00, Distance: 5, Course: DACDAC, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 6

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 PHRF Div | Rosie SHARK 615 Ivan Limburg 213 18:00:00 19:33:59 1:33:59 1:26:38 1.0
SHARK

2 PHRF Div | Alice SHARK 94 John 213 18:00:00 19:34:49 1:34:49 1:27:25 2.0
SHARK Maksymiak

3 PHREF Div | Evermore SHARK 1893 Shawn Reid 213 18:00:00 19:36:35 1:36:35 1:29:02 3.0
SHARK

4 PHRF Div | Trial & Denial SHARK 1760  John Panter 213 18:00:00 19:36:59 1:36:59 1:29:24 4.0
SHARK

5 PHREF Div | Carpe Diem SHARK 297 Don Farnsworth 213 18:00:00 19:37:27 1:37:27 1:29:50 5.0
SHARK

6 PHREF Div | Hooligan SHARK 1064  Jackie McGuire 213 18:00:00 19:38:20 1:38:20 1:30:39 6.0
SHARK

7 PHREF Div | 50/50/50 SHARK 569 Doug_Panter 213 18:00:00 19:38:59 1:38:59 1:31:15 7.0
SHARK

8 PHRF Div | Eh Train SHARK 300 Terry Gardiner 213 18:00:00 19:41:53 1:41:53 1:33:55 8.0
SHARK

9 PHREF Div | SeaRenity SHARK 266 Chris Sivers 213 18:00:00 19:51:27 1:51:27 1:42:45 9.0
SHARK

10 PHRF Div | Nautical SHARK 392 Brian Davies 213 DNC 14.0
SHARK Disaster

10 PHREF Div | Speedo SHARK 429 Jack Henry 213 DNC 14.0
SHARK

10 PHREF Div | Sharkstar SHARK 1780  Guenther Feth 213 DNC 14.0
SHARK

10 PHREF Div | ELECTRIC EEL SHARK 1910 MARKROSS 213 DNC 14.0

SHARK


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5600
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5600
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4889
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4464
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=4993
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7541
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=5606
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7700
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7697
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3160
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7698
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6150
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7561

Start: NFS, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 17:50:00, Distance: 5.8, Course: DACDAC, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 7

Rank Fleet

N

A W N

PHRF Div Il NFS
PHRF Div Il NFS
PHRF Div Il NFS
PHRF Div II NFS

Boat
Maia
Mystique
Qualicum

Expeditor

RACE 1 - PHRF Div Il NFS Fleet - JULY 4 2024

Class

SailNo

ABBOTT 33 CAN4

C&C 25

24120

ABBOTT 33 37

KIRBY 25

129

HelmName
Chris Coligan
Bert Meier
Matt Fisher

Neil Moores

PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed

142
219
152
178

1:20:04
1:33:13
1:23:12
1:31:18

Corrected

1:23:27
1:25:06
1:25:09
1:29:15

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=989
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3319
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7380
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7540

Rank

A 0N

RACE 2 - PHRF Div Il NFS Fleet - JULY 18 2024

Start: NFS, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:50:00, Distance: 6, Course: DFCDFC, Wind dir

Fleet

PHRF Div Il NFS
PHRF Div I NFS
PHRF Div Il NFS
PHRF Div Il NFS

Boat Class

Maia ABBOTT 33
Qualicum ABBOTT 33
Mystique C&C 25
Expeditor KIRBY 25

SailNo
CAN4
37
24120
129

HelmName
Chris Coligan
Matt Fisher
Bert Meier

Neil Moores

PHRFTOT Start

142
152
219
178

17:50:00
17:50:00
17:50:00
17:50:00

Finish

18:49:11
18:50:48
19:01:28
18:58:12

: W, Ave wind: 6.5

Elapsed Corrected Points

0:59:11
1:00:48
1:11:28
1:08:12

1:01:41
1:02:14
1:05:15
1:06:40

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=989
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7380
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3319
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7540

Rank

A 0N

RACE 3 - PHRF Div Il NFS Fleet - JULY 25 2024

Start: NFS, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:50:00, Distance: 6, Course: DFCDFC, Wind dir: NW, Ave wind: 8.5

Fleet

PHRF Div Il NFS
PHRF Div I NFS
PHRF Div Il NFS
PHRF Div Il NFS

Boat
Expeditor
Qualicum
Mystique

Maia

Class
KIRBY 25
ABBOTT 33
C&C 25
ABBOTT 33

SailNo HelmName

129
37
24120
CAN4

Neil Moores
Matt Fisher
Bert Meier

Chris Coligan

PHRFTOT Start

178
152
219
142

17:50:00
17:50:00
17:50:00
17:50:00

Finish

19:05:29
19:02:40
19:11:36
19:01:46

Elapsed
1:15:29
1:12:40
1:21:36
1:11:46

Corrected Points

1:13:47
1:14:22
1:14:30
1:14:48

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7540
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7380
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3319
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=989

Rank

A 0N

Start: NFS, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:50:00, Distance: 5.8, Course: DACDAC, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 5 TO 7

Fleet

PHRF Div Il NFS
PHRF Div I NFS
PHRF Div Il NFS
PHRF Div Il NFS

Boat
Maia
Qualicum
Expeditor
Mystique

RACE 4 - PHRF Div Il NFS Fleet - AUGUST 1 2024

Class
ABBOTT 33
ABBOTT 33
KIRBY 25
C&C 25

SailNo
CAN4
37

129
24120

HelmName
Chris Coligan
Matt Fisher
Neil Moores

Bert Meier

PHRFTOT Start

142 17:50:00
152 17:50:00
178 17:50:00
219 17:50:00

Finish

19:10:39
19:14:15
19:30:51
19:38:29

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:20:39
1:24:15
1:40:51
1:48:29

1:24:04
1:26:14
1:38:35
1:39:02

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=989
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7380
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7540
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3319

Rank

A 0N

Start: NFS, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:50:00, Distance: 3.6, Course: FCGC, Wind dir:

Fleet

PHRF Div Il NFS
PHRF Div I NFS
PHRF Div Il NFS
PHRF Div Il NFS

Boat

RACE 5 - PHRF Div Il NFS Fleet - AUGUST 8 2024

Class

Mystique C&C 25
Qualicum ABBOTT 33
Expeditor KIRBY 25

Maia

ABBOTT 33

SailNo
24120
37

129
CAN4

HelmName
Bert Meier

Matt Fisher
Neil Moores

Chris Coligan

PHRFTOT Start

219
152
178
142

17:50:00
17:50:00
17:50:00

Finish

19:17:13
19:10:20
19:16:08

SE, Ave wind: 5

Elapsed Corrected

1:27:13
1:20:20
1:26:08
DNS

1:19:38
1:22:13
1:24:12

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3319
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7380
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7540
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=989

Rank

A 0N

RACE 6 - PHRF Div Il NFS Fleet - AUGUST 15 2024

Start: NFS, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:50:00, Distance: 5, Course: DACDAC, Wind dir

Fleet

PHRF Div Il NFS
PHRF Div I NFS
PHRF Div Il NFS
PHRF Div Il NFS

Boat
Qualicum
Mystique
Maia

Expeditor

Class

SailNo

ABBOTT 33 37

C&C 25

24120

ABBOTT 33 CAN4

KIRBY 25

129

HelmName
Matt Fisher
Bert Meier
Chris Coligan

Neil Moores

PHRFTOT Start

152
219
142
178

17:50:00
17:50:00
17:50:00
17:50:00

Finish

19:13:56
19:27:35
19:16:55
19:27:58

: SW, Ave wind: 6

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:23:56
1:37:35
1:26:55
1:37:58

1:25:54
1:29:05
1:30:36
1:35:46

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7380
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=3319
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=989
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7540

RACE 1 - PHRF Div il FS Fleet - JULY 4 2024

Start: FS, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 17:55:00, Distance: 5.8, Course: DACDAC, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 7

Rank Fleet

1 PHREF Div llI
FS

2 PHREF Div llI
FS

3 PHREF Div llI
FS

3 PHREF Div llI
FS

5 PHRF Div Il
FS

6 PHRF Div Il
FS

7 PHREF Div llI

8 PHRF Div Il
FS

9 PHREF Div llI
FS

9 PHREF Div Il
FS

9 PHRF Div Il

Boat

Casual

Sin Cera
Allegro
Incognito

5 Sailors
Breakaway
Smoke
Ruby
Tuesday
Midsummer

Golden Gael

Kukulkan

Class
C&C 25

c&c27
Catalina 27 OB
MIRAGE 25
C&C25-10B
NIAGARA 26
C&C27 Mark 5
Laser 28

C&C 25

Tanzer 26

Viper 640 CF-
SB

SailNo HelmName

14073

3668

4466

170

280

73

34567

183

24226

127

55

John Ker
Ron Gardiner
James

VanBlitterswyk

Jeff Kempson

lain Jack

Gary Burch

Tom Smith

Colman Mansworth

James Lyon

Robert Glazer

Jeremy Hobbs

PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

207

189

212

217

212

186

190

123

207

218

102

1:30:12

1:27:40

RC3

1:32:14

1:31:36

1:31:32

1:34:41

1:26:19

DNC

DNC

DNC

1:23:58

1:24:06

1:24:29

1:24:35

1:28:16

1:30:41

1:33:14

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

12.0

12.0

12.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=885
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1416
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6591
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=2365
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7546
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7435
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1376
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6829
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7678
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7595

RACE 2 - PHRF Div Ill FS Fleet - JULY 18 2024

Start: FS, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:55:00, Distance: 6, Course: DFCDFC, Wind dir: W, Ave wind: 6.5

Rank Fleet

1 PHREF Div llI
FS

2 PHREF Div llI
FS

3 PHREF Div llI
FS

3 PHREF Div llI
FS

5 PHRF Div Il
FS

6 PHRF Div Il
FS

7 PHREF Div llI

8 PHRF Div Il
FS

9 PHREF Div llI
FS

10 PHREF Div Il
FS

1 PHREF Div llI

Boat

Breakaway
Allegro
Incognito
Smoke

5 Sailors
Sin Cera
Casual
Midsummer
Golden Gael
Ruby

Tuesday
Kukulkan

Class
NIAGARA 26
Catalina 27
OB

MIRAGE 25
C&C27 Mark
5
C&C25-1

OB
C&C27
C&C 25
C&C 25
Tanzer 26

Laser 28

Viper 640 CF-
SB

SailNo
73

4466

170

34567

280

3668

14073

24226

127

183

55

HelmName

Gary Burch

James
VanBlitterswyk

Jeff Kempson

Tom Smith

lain Jack

Ron Gardiner

John Ker

James Lyon

Robert Glazer

Colman Mansworth

Jeremy Hobbs

PHRFTOT Start
186 17:55:00
212 17:55:00
217 17:55:00
190

212 17:55:00
189 17:55:00
207 17:55:00
207 17:50:00
218 17:55:00
123 17:55:00
102

Finish

19:01:32

19:07:44

19:09:22

19:08:48

19:08:16

19:11:42

19:07:12

19:15:51

19:04:18

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:06:32

1:12:44

1:14:22

RC3

1:13:48

1:13:16

1:16:42

1:17:12

1:20:51

1:09:18

DNC

1:04:09

1:07:10

1:08:07

1:08:09

1:10:17

1:11:24

1:11:52

1:13:56

1:14:51

1.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

12.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7546
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6591
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7435
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=2365
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1416
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=885
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6829
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7678
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1376
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7595

RACE 3 - PHRF Div Ill FS Fleet - JULY 25 2024

Start: FS, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:55:00, Distance: 6, Course: DFCDFC, Wind dir: N/W, Ave wind: 8.5

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 PHREF Div Il Allegro Catalina 27 4466  James 212 17:55:00 19:09:50 1:14:50 1:09:06 1.0
FS OB VanBlitterswyk

2 PHRF Div Ill Casual C&C 25 14073 John Ker 207 17:55:00 19:10:22 1:15:22  1:10:10 2.0
FS

3 PHREF Div Il 5 Sailors C&C25-1 280 lain Jack 212 17:55:00 19:11:10 1:16:10 1:10:20 3.0
FS OB

4 PHRF Div lll  Golden Gael Tanzer 26 127 Robert Glazer 218 17:55:00 19:12:09 1:17:09 1:10:33 4.0
FS

5 PHRF Div Ill Sin Cera C&C27 3668 Ron Gardiner 189 17:55:00 19:09:12 1:14:12  1:11:11 5.0
FS

6 PHRF Div Il Incognito MIRAGE 25 170 Jeff Kempson 217 17:55:00 19:13:35 1:18:35 1:11:59 6.0
FS

7 PHREF Div lll Breakaway NIAGARA26 73 Gary Burch 186 17:55:00 19:10:06 1:15:06 1:12:25 7.0
FS

8 PHRF Div lll  Ruby Laser 28 183 Colman Mansworth 123 17:55:00 19:05:13 1:10:13  1:15:50 8.0
FS Tuesday

9 PHRF Div Il Midsummer  C&C 25 24226 James Lyon 207 17:55:00 19:21:55 1:26:55 1:20:55 9.0
FS

10 PHRF Div Il Smoke C&C27 Mark 34567 Tom Smith 190 DNC 12.0
FS 5

10 PHRF Div Ill  Kukulkan Viper 640 CF- 55 Jeremy Hobbs 102 DNC 12.0
FS SB


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=885
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=2365
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7678
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1416
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6591
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7546
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1376
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6829
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7435
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7595

RACE 4 - PHRF Div Ill FS Fleet - AUGUST 1 2024

Start: FS, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:55:00, Distance: 5.8, Course: DACDAC, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 5TO 7

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 PHRF Div Ill Casual C&C 25 14073 John Ker 207 17:55:00 19:33:28 1:38:28 1:31:40 1.0
FS

2 PHRF Div Ill Sin Cera C&C27 3668  Ron Gardiner 189 17:55:00 19:31:52 1:36:52 1:32:56 2.0
FS

3 PHREF Div Il Allegro Catalina 27 4466  James 212 17:55:00 19:36:38 1:41:38 1:33:51 3.0
FS OB VanBlitterswyk

3 PHRF Div Il Midsummer  C&C 25 24226 James Lyon 207 RC3 3.0
FS

5 PHRF Div Il Incognito MIRAGE 25 170 Jeff Kempson 217 17:55:00 19:44:47 1:49:47 1:40:33 4.0
FS

6 PHRF Div Il Smoke C&C27 Mark 34567 Tom Smith 190 17:55:00 19:44:46 1:49:46 1:45:08 5.0
FS 5

7 PHREF Div lll Breakaway NIAGARA26 73 Gary Burch 186 17:55:00 19:44:14 1:49:14 1:45:20 6.0
FS

8 PHRF Div Ill 5 Sailors C&C25-1 280 lain Jack 212 DNC 12.0
FS OB

8 PHRF Div lll  Golden Gael Tanzer 26 127 Robert Glazer 218 DNC 12.0
FS

8 PHRF Div Il Ruby Laser 28 183 Colman Mansworth 123 DNC 12.0
FS Tuesday

8 PHRF Div Ill  Kukulkan Viper 640 CF- 55 Jeremy Hobbs 102 DNC 12.0
FS SB


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=885
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1416
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6829
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6591
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7435
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7546
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=2365
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7678
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1376
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7595

RACE 5 - PHRF Div Ill FS Fleet - AUGUST 8 2024

Start: FS, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:55:00, Distance: 3.6, Course: FCGC, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind: 5

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 PHRF Div Ill Allegro Catalina 27 4466  James 212 17:55:00 19:15:50 1:20:50 1:14:38 1.0
FS OB VanBlitterswyk

2 PHREF Div Il Incognito MIRAGE 25 170 Jeff Kempson 217 17:55:00 19:17:50 1:22:50 1:15:52 2.0
FS

3 PHRF Div Ill Casual C&C 25 14073 John Ker 207 RC3 3.0
FS

3 PHRF Div Ill 5 Sailors C&C25-1 280 lain Jack 212 17:55:00 19:17:36 1:22:36 1:16:16 3.0
FS OB

5 PHRF Div Ill Sin Cera C&C27 3668  Ron Gardiner 189 17:55:00 19:16:34 1:21:34 1:18:15 4.0
FS

6 PHRF Div Ill Breakaway NIAGARA26 73 Gary Burch 186 17:55:00 19:19:22 1:24:22 1:21:21 5.0
FS

7 PHRF Div Il Smoke C&C27 Mark 34567 Tom Smith 190 DNC 12.0
FS 5

7 PHRF Div Il Midsummer  C&C 25 24226 James Lyon 207 17:55:00 19:17:36 DNC 12.0
FS

7 PHRF Div Il Golden Gael Tanzer 26 127 Robert Glazer 218 DNC 12.0
FS

7 PHRF Div Il Ruby Laser 28 183 Colman Mansworth 123 DNC 12.0
FS Tuesday

7 PHRF Div Ill  Kukulkan Viper 640 CF- 55 Jeremy Hobbs 102 DNC 12.0
FS SB


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6591
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=885
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=2365
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1416
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7546
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7435
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6829
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7678
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1376
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7595

RACE 6 - PHRF Div Il FS Fleet - AUGUST 15 2024

Start: FS, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:55:00, Distance: 5, Course: DACDAC, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 6

Rank Fleet

1 PHREF Div llI
FS

2 PHREF Div llI
FS

3 PHREF Div IlI
FS

3 PHREF Div IlI
FS

5 PHRF Div Il
FS

6 PHRF Div Il
FS

7 PHRF Div Il

8 PHRF Div Il
FS

8 PHREF Div IlI
FS

8 PHREF Div IlI
FS

8 PHRF Div Il
FS

Boat

Casual

Sin Cera

Incognito

Breakaway

5 Sailors

Allegro

Kukulkan

Smoke

Midsummer

Golden Gael

Ruby
Tuesday

Class
C&C 25

C&C27
MIRAGE 25
NIAGARA 26
C&C25-1

OB

Catalina 27
OB

Viper 640 CF-
SB

C&C27 Mark
5

C&C 25

Tanzer 26

Laser 28

SailNo HelmName

14073

3668

170

73

280

4466

55

34567

24226

127

183

John Ker
Ron Gardiner
Jeff Kempson
Gary Burch
lain Jack
James

VanBlitterswyk
Jeremy Hobbs

Tom Smith

James Lyon

Robert Glazer

Colman Mansworth

PHRFTOT Start
207 17:55:00
189 17:55:00
217 17:55:00
186

212 17:55:00
212 17:55:00
102 17:55:00
190

207

218

123

Finish

19:24:10

19:25:51

19:32:06

19:31:52

19:34:40

19:30:29

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:29:10

1:30:51

1:37:06

RC3

1:36:52

1:39:40

1:35:29

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

1:23:01

1:27:09

1:28:56

1:29:27

1:32:02

1:47:26

1.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=885
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1416
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6591
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7546
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=2365
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7595
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7435
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=6829
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=7678
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1376

Code
DNC
DNS
RC3

Scoring codes used

Description Points
Did not come to the starting area Varies
Came to the start area but did not start 5

Race Comittee 3

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com


http://www.sailwave.com/

